L-R Ry - RSP X

Dascripiion

Hotd Dewn Cone ... ................
Canter Shah Assembly
38" x 1-34" Redl Pin .
Machine Bushmg
1-1/4" % 1-1/9" Nylon Bearlng
Hitch Pin,

3/4" Deive Gaar Bolt (i:a }
Self Aligning Washer .
3/118" x 17 Aoll Pin (Ea.) .
1-1/4" Machine Bushing (Ea} .
Plashc Washer Air Intef .. .. ...
3/4" Mactine Bushing {Ea ) .
34" Lock N N.C. (Ea) ..,
1-1/4" Snap Ring (Ea.) ..
Gear TiaBar . ..., ...
Tia Bpr Nylon Bearing .
Orive Gear Bar Assem bly
Drive Gear Complete . o
PIiQR oo
ShattkKey ..o
Combo Toot Holder ..
Center Posl Adapter |,
Zenter Posi Extension ..
Larga Lower Shoe . ... ..
Small Lower Shoe .,
Shae Spacer (Ea) .
/4" Bhim
Lower Shoe Shaf .
3/4" Snap Ring [Ea.}).
1/4" Shoe Adjushng Bar . .
Shoe Adpshng Shim Kit ...,
38" x 1-1/4" Sail Tapping Bolt . .
Return Spring (Ea.) . .......... ..
Upper Cylingdar Shait
Power Arm ... ... ..,
172" Lock Mut N.C. {Ea)) ..
Hosa Clamp ... ... . ...
Nylon Bearing (Ea.). .
Machine Bushing {Ea.).. ...
1 Qt. Spacial Hyd. Cal (Ea) |
Ptastic Breather Plug .,
Shoe WG

14" Close N|pple (Ea }
7" Cylinder...._.......

3/8" Hose Fitting ... ..
Bar Weidment .., ..
3B Hose 26" ...,

Lower Cylinder Shaft . ... .,
Chassia Weld Assembly . ... P
1447 x 134" Rol Pin ... L
Power &rm Axle .., .
Channal WG, .
Large Tube W/C .
Arm Weldment | -
Tube Small, ... ... ... .,
Top Bead Loosener Handle Grig.
V2w 8"HHCS . ...
VI x 4-304" HHCS .....

1/8” % 1" Coller Pin tEa:
Cievis Pin .
Catarpillar Grommat . e
38" Lock Nut ., .......... .o

COATS
40-40S

This Parts List is for
units with
Serial No. 40-40A- 39,100 and up
Manufactured by The Coats Co.

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

Part Rel. Part

MNo. Descriplion Na.  No. Description
103871 Positioning Pin Spring ...__............... 128 Q00643 104" Tee ...
103870  Pasitioning Pin.....0...... . 129 108261  Acceasory Tool Box Wi
104318 Positioning Pin Extension - 130 102390  1/4" Hoaa Fitting (Ea} .. ... ... ..
104955 Knmob ... ............ ... ..... . 131 107768  Aubber Bumper Combo Tool Tube
103284 3/4” « 1-1/4" Maching Bushing . - 132 106871 Inflalion Hose Asxsmbly ..........
104262 Push Handle ................ .. o 133 104968  Sately Valve (MI
104284  Detend Spring |, 134 106270 Inflation Manitaid . .

106268  1/4" Hoae 18" .. .. . 135 103737 Relasse Valve ...,
102937 /8" Lock Nut M.F. (Ea) . 136 000745 144" Flat Washer,
10412¢  Support Bracket .. ., 137 1014286  Hose Clamp .., ..
103260  1/2 Lock Nut N, F. {Ea} 136 109753 Air Chuek . ... ... .. ..
104354  Stud Kit........ ..., ., 139 107664  Boll. Nul § Spacer Kit [Ea} .
103006  5/32“ % 1-1/4" Cotter Pin 141 010027 /2" Washer .., . ...,
106230  Arm Datant, . . 142 107985 Air Gauge Kid Flange Mounting . .
103614 38" x 1-1/2" Cap ‘Screw N.F 143 107517 Gauge Lens Screw On ..., .. .
104198 3/8” x 6" Cap Screw N.F. 144 106209 1/4"Hose 227 .. ... .. ... ... .
104108  Foot Vaive Plate . 145 104945 174" x 3/47 Self Tapping Ball (Ea :
QO0ATA  1/4" Straight Fl!hng 146 104564  Aing Fastener (Ea.) ... .. ... .. . .
108220  Quick Coupler Female . 147 105671  End Cap (1747 valve) ... ..
104355  Valve Cap (Ea)....... 143 104506 10-32 Self Tapping Screw ., ...
148 104648  Poppat (174" Valve) ., . ...
150 104800 144" Valve Complete . .
151 104673 Bushmg 14" Valve
152 104613 5/8” External Lock Washer .

153 104611 578" Jam Mut N.F. .
154 16350  End Cap (3/4" Vulvel .
155 104651 Spring {1/4" Valve} .. .. A ..
104148 Valve Spring . ... 156 104852  Pappat (/4" valve) ... . ... .. . ..
104154 5/8" x 4-1/2" Clevis Pi . 157 108298 3/4" Valve Porled 1/4-18 NPT
106035  Foot Pedal .._........ ... . .. o 158 104674 Bushing 374" Vaive .,

104266 Valve Complete. .
104209 Mutfier ... ..
102468  Pappat Spring (Ea.).
102488 Poppet (Ea)._..........
104147 3/8" 1 5" Cap Screw N.F. .
103815 378" 2 1" Cap Screw NF. ...
104110  Valve Brackst . ..

000525 5/167 Lock Mul N.C. (Ea.) . 159 104612  3/4" Lock Washer ..
106190  Foot Pedal Mit .., ..., .. . 160 104610 /4" Jam Nut NF. ..
107692  Side Panal Aear Complete 181 106308  Air Flate Pedal . . ...

106247 End Panal Lel ..., ... .. . 162 106281 144" Hose 20

102459 3/8" Self Tapping Screw {Ee) ... . ......... 183 106237 A Tube ... ... .. .. ... .
106300  X/8" Hex Washer Self ‘I'nn Blacl( Bolt (Ea } 164 105552 174" Hose 28-3/4" .. . .
10816 Warning Decat ... 165 107207  Lower Pwvot Axle ...

106348  Side Panel Front Comp .................... 166 107234  1/4-3/BBrass Tee. .. . ... .. .

106307 1/4" Hex Wira Lock Self Tap Screw (Ea.} .. 167 107188 5" Cylinder Assembly Power Boos! |
106304  Skin Faatenar Tinnerman (Ea) ...... ..., .. 168 000465 CapO-Aing ... ... ... ... ...
107210 Angle Top Supper Qperator Sida ..., ... .. 169 106652 5 Cylinder Botom Cap Weldment .
107211 Angle Top Support Opposne Operaior Slda 170 107511 Spacer ..., ...

108130  Plate Chassis Stiffener . 171 187576 Pislon Cup ... ... ..
W28 7467 x 2" Clevis Pin . . 172 107510 3/4” Jam Nul . ..
106282  3/4" Hose 26-1/2" . .. 173 107205 Piston Rod .. ...
108246  Support Fronl Side Panel . . 174 107200  Cyhnder Barrel Complate . . .
106278 Male Branch Tee ... ... .. . 175 106657  Wiper Seal ... .
107922 Plastic Top Cover | . 176 102840  Spring ... ... ... R
106248 Endt Panel R|ghl 177 107724 Clews Pan ... .
108572  Botrle - Lube . 178 QT Sude Button [(Ea) ..

106285  1/4" Hose 18" ..., . ... .. .. . 17% 107587 5" Pislon Replacement Kit

106276 Handle Assemb! Accessory Tool Hox | . 180 107418 Hitch Pip (Eay ... .. ... ..

106319 Quick Coupler Male ... . ... ... . 18 107732 Handle Pad .. ... . . ..
106188 Strainer Screen ., .. 182 107983  Plashic Fastener Gauae Mounlrnq IEa i

000491 Lube Applicator |, .
000768  Combination Tosl . e 184 108059  Inllahon Warning Decal ... ...
107927  Surge Tank ... .. .. .o 185 101018 Washer. . ... .,
Q00572 3/4" x 90" Steast EN . . 188 107738  Spacer Bushing ... ...
104573 3/4" Steaight Fitting :Ea: 187 107715 HH.C.5 - 18 1 GR 5 (EA) .
101346  Hose Clamp (Ea)...... 188 108109 Lower Shoe Adj. Decat. ... ......
107924 Plastic Elbow .., . 188 108144 Hoid Down Tube . .
10112 Reducing BUS"NI’]? {3 - 190 107780  Boatle Fleplncemanl Kit oo
106284  1/4" Hose 13-v44" . ... . ...

183 107412 Serrated Washer Mead Boit %" x 1” :ea 1.

When ordering parts aiways give the following information;

(1) Part Number

{2) Description {3 Serial Number of Your Machine

40-40A.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

40-40A.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


COATS.
40 ¢ 40A
PARTS LIST

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

40-40A.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


